5 6/5/2014 10:02:53 Fm 85081769 Division of Corporal

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H14000131154 3)))



H140001311543ABCU

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (050)617-6383

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (850)222-1092 Fax Number : (850)878~5368

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

ED 9:53		SWIFTPAG	E ACT! LLC	- 100
CEIVEL	ос _{-L} щ	Certificate of Status	0	UN STREET
ill is	्रा	Certified Copy	0	
O T	SSS SS	Page Count	03	- 0: - S
RE NE	EE STATE	Estimated Charge	\$25.00	
RE 14 JUN	SECRE TALLAHK	· · ·	charge	 1ATE TRIDA 20

,

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

6/5/2014

6/5/2014 10:02:53 From: To: 8506176383

2

.

t.

<;

•	
	COVER LETTER
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporation	 15
SUBJECT: Swiftpage ACT LL	······································
	Name of Limited Liability Company
Dear Sir or Madam:	
The enclosed Registered Agentu	Registered Office Change and fcc(s) are submitted for filing.
Picase return all correspondence	e concerning this matter to the following:
Ehrily Case Name of	i dy if Person
Swittpage	ACT! LLC
621 17th St.	Suite 500
Denver, Ce City/State a	b 00293 and Zip Code
E. Cassidy @ Sw E-mail address: (10 be use	for filture annual report notification)
For further information concern	ing this matter, please call:
Emily Casside Name of Person	4a1 (303) 978 - 1000 X. 146 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
STREET/COURIER A Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center (Tallahassee, Florida 323	Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filling Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (2/14)

PLOIS - 0306/2016 Wolters Kitzers Online

1

• • •

6/5/2014 10:02:53 From: To: 8506176383

1. **1. 16** (1. **1**)

	TEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED O LIMITED LIABI	LITY COMPA	NY	<u> </u>
submi Floria	is the following stalement in order to change its rej la.	gistered office a	r registered agent, or both, it	the State of
1. N	ame of the limited liability company: Swiftpage ACT1	LLC		
2. (¤)	Principal office address of limited liability company:	(b)	Mailing address of limited liability	oompany:
	(<u>Nour_AUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u>) 621 17th Street, Suite 500	(0) 10	(Note: MAY BE POST OFFIC	<u>E ROX</u>)
	Denver, CO 80293 Denve		r, CO 80293	
	05/28/2013	M13000	03366	_
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4,	Document number	
5. (a)	JOHNSON, FRANK			
(b)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of	lui c ;		
	Registered Office Address (MUST RE FLORIDA STREET	ADDRESS		
	8443 GULF BLVD. UNIT C7			
	NAVARRE	32566		
				4
	C T Corporation System Euter name of <u>NEW Repistered Agent and/or NEW Registered</u>		_	
	TOTAL NAME OF THE A REDISTOR A SAME BUDDLE (18.14 HOSTINGTED)		ភ្នំ ំ	
			_	
	NEW Registered Office Address:			0.
	1200 South Pine Laland Road	<u></u>		~ 25
	Plantation, FL_	33324		0 0
the cha agent w was/we the artic	mited liability company is not organized under the law nge or changes are made, the Florida street address of fill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited lia reauthorized by an affirmative vote of the members of cles of prognization of the operating agreement of the l me of a member or authorized representative of a member	the registered off bility company, is f the limited liability of A Mbes	ice and the business office of the is hereby confirmed that the company or as otherwise prompany. Fell V, VP/GIOBa Printed or typed name of signed	he registered hange(s) rovided in <u>1 Controlla</u>
I hereb provision ihe oblition io mere notified C T Cor	y accept the appointment as registered agent and agre ins of all statutes relative to the proper and complete p gations of my position as registered agent as provided by reflect a change in the registered affice address, I he in writing of this change.	te to act in this ca performance of m for in Chapter of ereby confirm tha	pacity. I further agree to com y duttes, and I am familiar will 05, F.S. Or, if this document is u the limited Tiability company	oly with the 1 and accept being filed has been

.

- - - -

INHS18 (2/14)

ţ

ł

FLATS - 62/04/2614 Walters Khower Oakse